b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000910

E25000911
E25000912
E25000913
E25000914

E25000915

Reported
06:50:39 03/16/25

09:15:13 03/16/25
17:26:44 03/16/25
17:36:17 03/16/25
19:37:06 03/16/25

04:05:49 03/17/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 625 W CENTRAL AV, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS FALL 1063 E CROWN PT, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS LIFT 638 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS CHEST 403 N MAIN ST, ST PAUL

PAIN

EMS 5303 W COUNTY RD 1300 S,
UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22818/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

03/17/25



