

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u> E25000910	<u>Reported</u> 06:50:39 03/16/25	<u>Nature</u> EMS AMBUL	<u>Incident Address</u> 625 W CENTRAL AV, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
125000510	00.00.00 00/10/20	RQST			1101
E25000911	09:15:13 03/16/25	EMS FALL	1063 E CROWN PT, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000912	17:26:44 03/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	R METHODIST,		ACT
E25000913	17:36:17 03/16/25	EMS LIFT	638 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E25000914	19:37:06 03/16/25	EMS CHEST	403 N MAIN ST, ST PAUL		ACT
		PAIN			
E25000915	04:05:49 03/17/25	EMS	5303 W COUNTY RD 1300 S,		ACT
		UNKNOWN	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

**Total Incident for This Report: 6** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22818/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures